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199802090000
43861

02/09/1998
12:08:57

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
CLAYTON R

199802090000
43841

02/09/1998
12:08:55

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROYCE

199803170000
91671

03/17/1998
09:31:02

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRANKLIN,
ROBERT

199803170000
91691

03/17/1998
09:31:04

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COE, DEAN

199803170000
91711

03/17/1998
09:31:06

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYDEMON,
LISA D

199803300001
11181

03/30/1998
11:34:18

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVENPORT,
JOHN

199811030004
33391

11/03/1998
12:17:54

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROOM,
RENECCA

199812170005
02881

12/17/1998
10:06:08

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILKINGTON,
JEROME

199809030003
43961

09/03/1998
08:29:39

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROOM,
RENECCA

199809300003
79821

09/30/1998
07:37:29

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISHEE, ROBIN

199809300003
79881

09/30/1998
07:37:36

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
JAMES

199811200004
63741

11/20/1998
02:20:35

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEATHCOX,
CHARLES R

199811200004
63751

11/20/1998
02:20:36

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BULLARD,
ROBERT K

199811200004
63771

11/20/1998
02:20:38

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKS,
LEWIS

199801290000
30141

01/29/1998
10:22:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BENNY

199803300001
11201

03/30/1998
11:34:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIBBS, DAVID
G

199803310001
12821

03/31/1998
10:06:08

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CANTU,
ROLANDO

199804300001
56991

04/30/1998
01:59:19

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COWART,
PIERCE



199804300001
57011

04/30/1998
01:59:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNEY,
SANDRA KAY

199806150002
22201

06/15/1998
11:56:47

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLT, ERICA

199806150002
22221

06/15/1998
11:56:50

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
DAPHNE

199806230002
32211

06/23/1998
10:40:33

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEEKS,
STEVEN

199807240002
81511

07/24/1998
09:35:33

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURTIS,
KENNETH

199807270002
84901

07/27/1998
01:25:54

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRISON,
DONNY R

199804300001
56981

04/30/1998
01:59:18

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURQUITT,
DAVID P

199804300001
57021

04/30/1998
01:59:23

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STALNAKER,
JOSEPH C SR

199804300001
57031

04/30/1998
01:59:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GATES,
ALLEN J

199806020002
02371

06/02/1998
01:58:42

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKI

199807240002
81411

07/24/1998
09:35:22

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRYANT,
EARL

199807240002
81431

07/24/1998
09:35:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MELROSE,
DONALD A


