Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Secured party; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802090000 43861	02/09/1998 12:08:57	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, CLAYTON R						
199802090000 43841	02/09/1998 12:08:55	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROYCE						
199803170000 91671	03/17/1998 09:31:02	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRANKLIN, ROBERT						
199803170000 91691	03/17/1998 09:31:04	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COE, DEAN						
199803170000 91711	03/17/1998 09:31:06	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYDEMON, LISA D						
199803300001 11181	03/30/1998 11:34:18	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVENPORT, JOHN						
199811030004 33391	11/03/1998 12:17:54	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROOM, RENECCA						
199812170005 02881	12/17/1998 10:06:08	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILKINGTON, JEROME						
199809030003 43961	09/03/1998 08:29:39	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROOM, RENECCA						
199809300003 79821	09/30/1998 07:37:29	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISHEE, ROBIN						
199809300003 79881	09/30/1998 07:37:36	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, JAMES						
199811200004 63741	11/20/1998 02:20:35	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEATHCOX, CHARLES R						
199811200004 63751	11/20/1998 02:20:36	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BULLARD, ROBERT K						
199811200004 63771	11/20/1998 02:20:38	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKS, LEWIS						
199801290000 30141	01/29/1998 10:22:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BENNY						
199803300001 11201	03/30/1998 11:34:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIBBS, DAVID G						
199803310001 12821	03/31/1998 10:06:08	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CANTU, ROLANDO						
199804300001 56991	04/30/1998 01:59:19	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COWART, PIERCE						

199804300001 57011	04/30/1998 01:59:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNEY, SANDRA KAY			
199806150002 22201	06/15/1998 11:56:47	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLT, ERICA			
199806150002 22221	06/15/1998 11:56:50	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, DAPHNE			
199806230002 32211	06/23/1998 10:40:33	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEEKS, STEVEN			
199807240002 81511	07/24/1998 09:35:33	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURTIS, KENNETH			
199807270002 84901	07/27/1998 01:25:54	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRISON, DONNY R			
199804300001 56981	04/30/1998 01:59:18	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURQUITT, DAVID P			
199804300001 57021	04/30/1998 01:59:23	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STALNAKER, JOSEPH C SR			
199804300001 57031	04/30/1998 01:59:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GATES, ALLEN J			
199806020002 02371	06/02/1998 01:58:42	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKI			
199807240002 81411	07/24/1998 09:35:22	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRYANT, EARL			
199807240002 81431	07/24/1998 09:35:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MELROSE, DONALD A			